OWL11
OUTDOOR WALL LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
3740 William St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
Last update: November 11, 2025
of  1Page 1
The OWL-11 is a sleek and durable outdoor wall light,
designed for up or down lighting in wet and demanding
environments. Featuring a sturdy aluminum body with a
Black, Dark Grey, or Silver Grey finish, it offers low-glare
illumination with a clean architectural look.
Available with a wide selection of beam angles, the
OWL-11 provides flexibility for precise lighting effects,
making it ideal for various exterior design applications.
DESCRIPTION
IP65
Projec t Name
Type
Location
Quantity
Date
Job Inform ation
IK05
PERFORMANCE
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL NAME OWL11
POWER CONSUMPTION(±10%) 12 W
INPUT VOLTAGE 24VDC/110-277VAC
LUMINOUS FLUX (±10%) 834 LM
EFFICACY(4000K RA80) 70 LM/W
CCT 3000K/6000K
CRI >80
MATERIAL DIE-CASTING ALUMINUM
FINISH BLACK/DARK GREY/SILVER GREY
DIMENSIONS 220x156x90mm(8.66"x6.14"x3.54")
IP RATING IP65
IK RATING IK05
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C TO + 55°C(-4°F TO 131°F)
LIFESPAN OF LED @TA=25°C 50000HRS
WARRANTY 5 YEARS
EXAMPLE: OWL11-24-12-3000-N-G
SERIES VOLTAGE-WATTAGE(W) CCT DIMMING FINISH
OWL11 24-12: 24VDC, 12W 3000 T: TRIAC G: DARK GREY
UNV-12: 110-277VAC, 12W 6000 V: 0-10V B: BLACK
N: NONE S: SILVER